OPINION
RESEARCH

Interviews with 1,035 adult Americans conducted by telephone
by Opinion Research Corporation on June 4-5, 2008. The
margin of sampling error for results based on the total sample is
plus or minus 3 percentage points.
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BASED ON 447 REGISTERED DEMOCRATS-- SAMPLING ERROR: +/-4.5% PTS.

9. Do you think Hillary Clinton should stay in the Presidential race until the Democrats officially
choose their presidential nominee at their convention in August, or do you think she should drop
out?

June 4-5
2008
Stay in 41%
Drop out 56%
No opinion 3%
10. Do you think Barack Obama should select Hillary Clinton as his vice-presidential running mate, or

do you think Obama should select someone else?

June 4-5
2008
Clinton 54%
Someone else 43%
No opinion 3%
11.  If Barack Obama selects someone else as his vice-presidential running mate, do you think Hillary

Clinton should or should not try to have the Democratic convention override that decision and name
her as Obama's running mate?

June 4-5
2008
Should attempt 24%
Should not attempt 75%
No opinion 1%
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BASED ON 435 REGISTERED VOTERS-- SAMPLING ERROR: +/-4.5% PTS.

17.

president? (RANDOM ORDER)

Economy

War in Iraq

Health care
Terrorism

Illegal immigration
Other (vol.)

No opinion

Economy

War in Iraq

Health care
Terrorism

[llegal immigration
Other (vol.)

No opinion

June 4-5
2008

42%
24%
12%
11%
8%
1%
1%

Jan. 9-10
2008

35%
25%
18%
9%
10%
2%

*
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2008

49%
19%
14%
9%
8%
1%

1%

Dec. 6-9

2007

29%
23%
20%
10%
14%

2%

2%

Apr. 28-30

Mar. 14-16

2008

42%
21%
18%
10%
7%
1%
1%

Nov. 2-4
2007

29%
28%
18%
12%
10%

1%

1%

Feb. 1-3

2008

44%
20%
16%
8%
10%
2%

*

Oct. 12-14

2007

22%
28%
20%
12%
15%

2%

1%

Which of the following issues will be MOST important to you when you decide how to vote for

June 22-24
2007

23%
31%
17%
10%
15%

3%

2%

June 4-5, 2008



